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Q2 In general, have you had a good
experience living on campus?

Answered: 67 Skipped: 0

No I
Most of the .
time
Sometimes -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices

Responses
Yes 70.15% 47
No 2.99% 2
Most of the time 11.94% 8
Sometimes 14.93% 10
Total 67
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Q3 What activities would you like to see that
we presently do not offer?

Answered: 17 Skipped: 50

# Responses

1 soccer

2 Soccer

3 More visitation days

4 soccer

5 track

6 n/a

7 Pool Tournament

8 More student involvement
9 Flag football

10 n/a

11 n/a

12 Basketball tournaments
13 water fight

14 More parties

15 Dodge ball tournaments
16 fashion show

17 | really don't know.
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Q4 Would you say that you are satisfied
with the services that MDCC provides
concerning academic, career-technical,
library, financial aid, and student wellness?

Answered: 67 Skipped: 0
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Q5 What makes living in residential housing
enjoyable?

Answered: 37 Skipped: 30

# Responses

1 Staying away from home
2 staying away from home
3 Being away from home
4 being away from home
5 being away from home
6 Being away from home
7 Being away from home
8 everyone gets along

9 Very chilled

10 No problems

11 Being away from home.
12 Your able to relax.

13 Being away from home
14 Being away from home
15 Everyone gets along

16 Being away from home
17 Chief

18 | have the feel of living on my own in an apartment except | cannot cook in the room.
19 Nothing at all

20 Friends

21 Everyone gets along

22 Being away from home.
23 You live on your own.
24 Chief

25 Roommates are fun

26 Peaceful

27 Hardly any drama

28 Never any drama

29 Very peaceful

30 Everyone gets along

31 Hardly any problems

32 Being away from home
33 Just being away from home
34 Being away from home
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35 Peace and quiet sometime.
36 No problems
37 Peaceful
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Q6 Has your experience in residential
housing been a positive one?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 1

No I

Most of the -
Time

Sometimes -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 66.67% 44
No 3.03% 2
Most of the Time 16.67% 11
Sometimes 13.64% 9
Total 66
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Q7 Did you think the VP of Student Services
has had a good attitude in helping

students?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 1
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Q8 Has your experience with faculty
members outside of Student Services been
a positive one?

Answered: 63 Skipped: 4

Yes

NoI

Most of the
time

e -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices

Responses
Yes 68.25% 43
No 3.17% 2
Most of the time 11.11% 7
Sometimes 17.46% 11

Total
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Q9 Do you feel safe living on campus?

Answered: 64 Skipped: 3

Yes

No

Most of the
time

Sometimes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 73.44% 47
No 1.56% 1
Most of the time 7.81% 5
Sometimes 17.19% 11
Total 64
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Q10 Do you think the Campus Police
officers have a good attitude in helping
students?

Answered: 65 Skipped: 2

Yes

Most of the
time

e -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices

Responses
Yes 61.54% 40
No 6.15% 4
Most of the time 10.77% 7
Sometimes 21.54% 14

Total

11
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Q11 Do cafeteria staff members express
courtesy and friendly service?

Answered: 66 Skipped: 1

No

Most of the

time

Sometimes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Yes 63.64% 42
No 9.09% 6
Most of the time 10.61% 7
Sometimes 16.67% 11
66

Total

12
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Q12 What are some changes you would like
to see be made concerning the cafeteria?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 49

# Responses

1 Better food

2 Better food

3 better food

4 Better food

5 Better food

6 Better food

7 Better food and cleaner tables
8 Good food

9 Better food

10 Better food

11 Better food

12 Better food

13 Less greasy and fried foods.
14 Nothing really

15 Just needs to do better.

16 n/a

17 Better food

18 Better Food

13
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Q13 In your opinion, does the VP of Student
Services Office provide a fair opportunity to
express your complaints/grievances?

Answered: 67 Skipped: 0

Yes

Most of the
time

e .
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 74.63%
No 4.48%
Most of the time 8.96%
Sometimes 11.94%
Total
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Q14 Would you say that you are pleased
with the variety of organizations MDCC
provides?

Answered: 67 Skipped: 0
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Most of the
time
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Answer Choices

Responses
Yes 71.64%
No 5.97%
Most of the time 10.45%
Sometimes 11.94%

Total

15
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48
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Q15 Name other activities you would like
MDCC to provide for students

Answered: 34 Skipped: 33

# Responses

1 | do not know

2 frisbee

3 frisbe

4 frisbee

5 soccer

6 Soccer

7 soccer

8 frisbee

9 Frisbee

10 Soccer

11 Track

12 Track

13 Fashion show

14 parties

15 Track

16 Track

17 Frisbee

18 soccer

19 More parties

20 Frisbee

21 Frisbee

22 Tennis team

23 | do not know.

24 Frisbee

25 More visitation time
26 n/a

27 Special events every other week
28 school dance

29 Fashion show

30 Frisbee

31 | really don't know.
32 Frisbee Soccer

33 Soccer

34 Flag football tournaments

16
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Q16 Do the employees of the Bookstore
provide courteous and friendly service?
Please explain.

Answered: 46 Skipped: 21

# Responses
1 Yes
2 Yes
3 yes
4 yes
5 yes
6 Yes
7 Yes
8 yes
9 Yes
10 Yes
11 Yes
12 Yes
13 Yes
14 Yes
15 Yes
16 yes
17 Yes
18 Yes
19 Yes
20 Yes
21 yes
22 Yes
23 Yes
24 Yes, continuously
25 Yes
26 They are very friendly.
27 No
28 Yes
29 yes
30 Yes
31 Yes
32 Yes
33 No

17
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very friendly
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Sometimes
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